1-800-554-2243
DC
 L
OA
D
BA
NK
S

SBS-2206S 190–265 Vdc 0–60 A 26 x 9 x 16 40
SBS-2415S 196–300 Vdc 0–150 A 36 x 9 x 25 110
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
SBS-4830S 24 Vdc 0–150 Amp / 48 Vdc 0–300 Amp
Constant Current Load Bank
SBS-1110S 125 Vdc 0–100 Amp Constant Current Load Bank
SBS-1230S 125 Vdc 0–300 Amp Constant Current Load Bank
SBS-2206S 250 Vdc 0–60 Amp Constant Current Load Bank
SBS-2415S 250 Vdc 0–150 Amp Constant Current Load Bank
Technical Data
Display LCD (128 x 64 pixels)
Input
During discharge: real time voltage / current / test